
MAXI-COTE

Nitrogen (N) 21%, Phosphorous (P) 2%, Potassium (K) 4%, Magnesium 

(Mg) 0.5%, Sulfur (S) 2%, Copper (Cu) 0.05%, Iron (Fe) 6%, Manganese 

(Mn) 0.05%, Molybdenum (Mo) 0.05%, Zinc (zn) 0.05%

This product contains the mineral iron which can stain hard surfaces. Extreme care must be taken when using this product 

near hard surfaces. Brush or blow fertiliser off paved and concrete surfaces following application prior to watering to avoid 

discolouration of hard surfaces. WARNING: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT swallow. The dust from this 

product may act as an irritant. Avoid inhalation and contact with the eyes and skin. This fertiliser is for soil applications 

only. DO NOT leave unused product in spreaders. 

STORAGE AND USE: Store in closed container in a dry cool ventilated area. 

NPK Nutrient Analysis (w/v): Application Rates

Apply at LOW feeding rates for sensitive plants or under high soil 

temperatures. Apply at MEDIUM rate for medium to moderately heavy 

feeding plants. Use HIGH rate only for heavy feeding hardy plants.

CAUTION

This product is safe to use around children & 
domestic cats and dogs.

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

Lawn Pride Australia Pty Ltd   

PO Box 1364 Beenleigh QLD 4207

@LAWNPRIDEAU @LAWNPRIDEAUSTRALIAJOIN THE PRIDE 

—  PROFESSIONAL LONG-LASTING CONTROLLED

     RELEASE FORMULA

—  ADDED TRACE ELEMENTS TO INCREASE

     STRENGTH AND HEALTH

—  UP TO 5 MONTHS OF CONTINUAL FEEDING

—  VERSATILITY (FROM SEEDLINGS TO

     ESTABLISHED PLANTS)

—  SUITABLE FOR AUSTRALIAN NATIVES Garden Beds 

Flowers, Vegetables

& Bulbs 

Trees and Shrubs

including Natives 

and Fruit Trees 

6 TBL per m2 

1/2 TBL per plant

 

1 TBL per 30cm of
plant height. 

Spread around the 
root zone.

4 TBL per m2 

1/2 TBL per plant

 

1 TBL per 30cm of
plant height. 

Spread around the 
root zone.

Area Planting Maintenance

Note: TBL – tablespoon = approx. 15g

100mm

125mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

Area Low Medium High

0.5g

1.0g

2.0g

4.0g

5.0g

11.0g

16.0g

1.0g

2.0g

4.0g

7.0g

10.0g

23.0g

32.0g

1.5g

3.0g

6.0g

10.0g

15.0g

35.0g

48.0g

@LAWNPRIDEAU

@LAWNPRIDEAUSTRALIA

WWW.LAWNPRIDE.COM.AU

JOIN THE PRIDE

TO FIND OUT MORE

1kg

MAXI-COTE

WWW.LAWNPRIDE.COM.AU

FOR AUSSIES WHO TAKE PRIDE IN THEIR GARDEN

S LO W

RELEASE
F E R T I L I S E R

FRONTHANDLE HANDLE

BA
R

-1
.2

LT
-M

P-
C

 F
LA

T 
 3

77
.9

 x
 1

10
.4

m
m

MAXI-COTE BY GARDENPRIDE PROFESSIONAL CONTROLLED RELEASE 

FERTILISER FOR THOSE THAT TAKE PRIDE IN THEIR GARDEN.

WWW.LAWNPRIDE.COM.AU

LOW
PHOSPHOROUS

SUITABLE FOR
AUSTRALIAN

NATIVES

UP TO 5 MONTHS
CONTROLLED

FEEDING

ADDED TRACE
ELEMENTS

5+
MONTHSP

LOW

BAR-1.
2L

T-M
P-L 

 10
3.9

mm


