

-COTE			Ţ	必
it Analysis (w/v):		A	pplication Ra	ites
(P) 2%, Potassium (K) 4%, Magnesium er (Cu) 0.05%, Iron (Fe) 6%, Manganese 0.05%, Zinc (zn) 0.05%	temperatures. A	Apply at	ates for sensitive plan MEDIUM rate for med H rate only for heavy	lium to moderately heavy
	Area	Lo	w Mediu	m High
NG-LASTING CONTROLLED	100mm	0.5	-	1.5g
	125mm	1.09	· · ·	3.0g
ENTS TO INCREASE	150mm 175mm	2.0	-	6.0g
ALTH	200mm	5.0	-	15.0g
CONTINUAL FEEDING	250mm	11.0		35.0g
SEEDLINGS TO	300mm	16.0)g 32.0g	48.0g
ITS)	Area		Planting	Maintenance
RALIAN NATIVES	Garden Beds		6 TBL per m ²	4 TBL per m ²
	Flowers, Vege & Bulbs	Flowers, Vegetables & Bulbs		1/2 TBL per plant
t is safe to use around children & ats and dogs.	Trees and Shrubs including Natives and Fruit Trees		1 TBL per 30cm of plant height. Spread around the root zone.	1 TBL per 30cm of plant height. Spread around the root zone.
n which can stain hard surfaces. Extreme car	Note: TBL - tabl			DE IN AUSTRALIA
rtiliser off paved and concrete surfaces follow RNING: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN inhalation and contact with the eyes and skir t in spreaders. d container in a dry cool ventilated area.	DO NOT swallow.	The dust	from this PO E	n Pride Australia Pty Ltd 8ox 1364 Beenleigh QLD 4207
@ @LAWNPRIDEAU	AWNPRIDEAUSTR	ALIA		

